6/13/23

6/30/23

7/12/23

7/7/23

7/26/23

Buyer

toasty-warm
River
DEISY

redphrite

ititsitself

Status: CLOSED!

Details Contact Time sensitive?

$50 lineless fullbody + $50 background ($100) Tumblr
[SALE] $35 shaded fullbody Discord
$45 shaded fullbody Discord

$45 shaded fullbody Tumblr

NOTE: After this round of commissions is over, my prices and queue system will change! If
you're keeping an eye on this, don’t count on everything going how you’ve been hoping. Thanks
for understanding! ; w;

Payment

Paid
Paid
Paid

Paid




