Status: CLOSED!

Date	Buyer	Details	Contact	Time sensitive?	Payment
6/13/23	toasty-warm	\$50 lineless fullbody + \$50 background (\$100)	Tumblr	No	Paid
6/30/23	River	[SALE] \$35 shaded fullbody	Discord	No	Paid
7/2/23	Daisy	\$45 shaded fullbody	Discord	No	Paid
7/7/23	redphrite	\$45 shaded fullbody	Tumblr	No	Paid
7/26/23	ititsitself				

NOTE: After this round of commissions is over, my prices and queue system will change! If you're keeping an eye on this, don't count on everything going how you've been hoping. Thanks for understanding! ; w;